(On Selected
Models)
GX90-550 and
GX90-640 Comply
With SCAQMD
Rule 1146.2 for
Low NOx Emissions
Small

(160 PSI FOR ASME MODELS).
Continued next page.
WATER CONNECTIONS APPROXIMATE
MODEL FRONT REAR SHIPPING WEIGHT
NUMBER UNITS A B C D E F G SIDE SIDE STD. ASME
GX90-550(A) inches 74.5 68 30 25 10 59 1 2 2 905 945
mm 1892 1727 768 635 254 1509 25.4 51 51 905 945
GX90-640(A) inches 74.5 68 30 25 10 59 1 2 2 905 945
mm 1892 1727 768 635 254 1509 25.4 51 51 905 945
GX90-715(A) inches 74.5 68 30 25 10 59 1 2 2 905 945
mm 1892 1727 768 635 254 1509 25.4 51 51 905 945
GX90-500(A) inches 74.5 68 30 25 10 59 1 2 2 905 945
mm 1892 1727 768 635 254 1509 25.4 51 51 905 945
GX90-600(A) inches 74.5 68 30 25 10 59 1 2 2 905 945
mm 1892 1727 768 635 254 1509 25.4 51 51 905 945
GX90-680(A) inches 74.5 68 30 25 10 59 1 2 2 905 945
mm 1892 1727 768 635 254 1509 25.4 51 51 905 945
All Models Require a 120V Power Source. (A) Suffix Indicates ASME Tank Construction Available.
MODEL INPUT BTU/HR. THERMAL 40°F 50°F 60°F 70°F 80°F 90°F 100°F 110°F 120°F 130°F 140°F
NUMBER NATURAL & L.P. EFFICIENCY UNITS 22°C 28°C 33°C 39°C 45°C 50°C 56°C 61°C 67°C 72°C 78°C
GX90-550(A) 550,000 NAT 80% GPH 1333 1067 889 762 667 593 533 485 444 410 381
LPH 5047 4037 3364 2884 2523 2243 2019 1835 1682 1553 1442
GX90-640(A) 640,000 NAT 80% GPH 1551 1241 1034 887 776 690 621 564 517 477 443
LPH 5873 4698 3915 3356 2936 2610 2349 2135 1958 1807 1678
GX90-715(A) 715,000 NAT 80% GPH 1733 1387 1156 991 867 770 693 630 578 533 495
LPH 6561 5249 4374 3749 3280 2916 2624 2386 2187 2019 1875
GX90-500(A) 500,000 LP 80% GPH 1212 970 808 693 606 539 485 441 404 373 346
L.P. LPH 4588 3670 3059 2622 2294 2039 1835 1668 1529 1412 1311
GX90-600(A) 600,000 LP 80% GPH 1455 1164 970 831 727 647 582 529 485 448 416
L.P. LPH 5506 4404 3670 3146 2753 2447 2202 2002 1835 1694 1573
GX90-680(A) 680,000 LP 80% GPH 1649 1319 1099 942 824 733 659 599 550 507 471
L.P. LPH 6240 4992 4160 3565 3120 2773 2496 2269 2080 1920 1783
Recovery ratings are based on thermal efficiencies obtained in a CSA certified laboratory. Recovery rate shown on the rating